
I.D.:	26100888

Materiale	re?ea	informatica	-	pachet

Data
publicarii

16.02.18 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

20.02.18 Pretul	estimativ: 6.500,00	RON

Descriere: Materiale/cabluri	re?ea	informatica	-	pachet:	-	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3	de	exterior	cu	?
ufa	autoportanta	?i	12	fibre	=	1000	ml;	-	patch	cord	de	fibra	optica	multimode	OM3	cu
conectori	LC-LC	de	5	m	=	100buc;	-	copex	pentru	fibra	optica(colac,	din	plastic)	=	1000ml;	-
CAT	6SSTP	patch	cord	cu	mufe	RJ	45	lung	de	4	m	de	culoare	alba	=	100	buc;	-	CAT	6SSTP
patch	cord	cu	mufe	RJ	45	lung	de	3	m	de	culoare	alba	=	100	buc;	-	CAT	6SSTP	patch	cord	cu
mufe	RJ	45	lung	de	4	m	de	culoare	ro?ie=	200buc;	-	CAT	6SSTP	patch	cord	cu	mufe	RJ	45
lung	de	3	m	de	culoare	ro?ie=	200buc;


